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LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE  
SELF-ADHESIVE VINYL

INK COMPATIBILITY

ECONOMY PSA VINYL - 3 YEAR SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Arlon DPF 510GT Gloss Permanent
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl, gray tinted permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40515415002T  

60" x 150' • • • 40516015002T  

Arlon DPF 510MT Matte Permanent 
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl, gray tinted permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40515415202T  

60" x 150' • • • 40516015202T

Arlon DPF 510GTR Gloss Removable
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl, gray tinted removable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40515415002R  

60" x 150' • • • 40516015002R

Arlon DPF 510MTR Matte Removable
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl, gray tinted removable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40515415202R  

60" x 150' • • • 40516015202R

Arlon DPF 510GTX Gloss Permanent Air-Egress
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl, gray tinted permanent  
air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40515415002X  

60" x 150' • • • 40516015002X

Arlon DPF 510MTX Matte Permanent Air-Egress
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl, gray tinted permanent  
air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40515415202X  

INK COMPATIBILITY

INTERMEDIATE PSA VINYL - 5 YEAR SIZE S L U A ITEM #

GF 201 Matte Permanent
3.4 mil white calendared vinyl, clear permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 201-54  

60" x 150' • • • 201-60

GF 201OPAE Matte Permanent Air-Egress
3.4 mil white calendared vinyl, tinted permanent air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • GF201OPAE-54  

60" x 150' • • • GF201OPAE-60

GF 202 Matte Removable
3.4 mil white calendared vinyl, clear removable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 202-54  

60" x 150' • • • 202-60

GF 203 Gloss Permanent
3.0 mil white calendared vinyl, clear permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 203-54  

60" x 150' • • • 203-60

GF 203OP Gloss Permanent
3.0 mil polymeric white gloss vinyl, grey opaque permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 203OP-54  

GF 203OPAE Gloss Permanent Air-Egress
3.0 mil white calendared vinyl, tinted permanent air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 203OPAE-54  

60" x 150' • • • 203OPAE-60

GF 204 Gloss Removable
3.0 mil white calendared vinyl, clear removable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 204-54  

60" x 150' • • • 204-60

Nextbond  
Premium Vinyl

3.0 mil white gloss, permanent adhesive 54" x 150' • • • UVSPM300GWF5  

3.0 mil white gloss, high-peel removable 
adhesive

54" x 150' • • • UVSPM300GWR5

3.2 mil clear gloss, high-peel removable 
adhesive

54" x 150' • • • UVSPM400CR5  

3.2 mil white matte, permanent adhesive 54" x 150' • • • UVSPM400FWP5  

3.2 mil white matte, high-peel removable 
adhesive

54" x 150' • • • UVSPM400FWR5  

Nextbond Premium  
Air-Egress Vinyl

3.0 mil white gloss, permanent adhesive AE 54" x 150' • • • UVSPE300GWF5  

3.0 mil white gloss, high-peel removable 
adhesive AE

54" x 150' • • • UVSPE300GWR5  

3.2 mil white matte, permanent adhesive AE 54" x 150' • • • UVSPE400FWP5  

3.2 mil white matte, high-peel removable 
adhesive AE

54" x 150' • • • UVSPE400FWR5  

T
A

B
L

E
 O

F
 C

O
N

T
E

N
T

S

LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE  
SELF-ADHESIVE VINYL
Economy PSA Vinyl - 3 Year....................................... 1
Intermediate PSA Vinyl - 5 Year.................................. 1
Premium PSA Vinyl - 7 Year........................................ 2
Perforated Window Film............................................. 2
Specialty Window Film................................................ 2
Specialty PSA Vinyl..................................................... 3
Specialty PSA Wall Vinyl & Fabric................................ 3
Specialty PSA Floor Vinyl............................................ 4

LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE  
FLEET & VEHICLE WRAP VINYL
Vehicle Wrap PSA Vinyl & Laminate............................ 4

LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE BANNER, 
CANVAS & FABRIC          
Banner ...................................................................... 5
Canvas & Fabric......................................................... 6

LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE PAPER, 
BACKLIT & DISPLAY FILM
Gloss Paper................................................................ 7
Satin Paper................................................................. 7
Matte Paper............................................................... 7
Display Film................................................................ 7

MAGNETIC & MAGNETIC RECEPTIVE MEDIA
Magnetic & Magnetic Receptive Media....................... 8

AQUEOUS PHOTO PAPER
Aqueous Photo Paper................................................ 9

AQUEOUS SPECIALTY MEDIA
Aqueous Specialty Media......................................... 10

PRESSURE SENSITIVE LAMINATE & MOUNTING 
ADHESIVE
Pressure Sensitive Laminate & Mounting Adhesive......11

RIGID SUBSTRATES
Rigid Substrates....................................................... 12

HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
Displays.................................................................... 15
Step Stakes.............................................................. 15
Application Tapes..................................................... 15
Banner Stands......................................................... 16

ENGINEERING ROLLS
Bond........................................................................ 17
Inkjet Bond............................................................... 17

THE MOST  
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INK COMPATIBILITY

PERFORATED WINDOW FILM SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Contra Vision 60/40 Campaign Perforated Film 
7 mil white/black short-term window perforated film, 40% transparency 54" x 150' • • • WBMAG4013745

Contra Vision 70/30 Campaign Perforated Film
7 mil white/black short-term window perforated film, 30% transparency

54" x 150' • • • WBMAG3013745

Contra Vision 80/20 Campaign Perforated Film
7 mil white/black short-term window perforated film, 20% transparency

54" x 150' • • • WBMAG2013745

Contra Vision HD 60/40 Performance Perforated Film
7 mil white/black premium window perforated film, 40% transparency

54" x 150' • • • WBPAG40HD137

PanoRama Innova 80/20 Perforated Film
6 mil white/black short to medium-term window film,  
20% transparency, 8 mil universal paper liner

54" x 150' • • • INNOVA20-54  

PanoRama One 50/50 Perforated Film
5.7 mil white/black short-term, economy window film,  
50% transparency, 6 mil universal paper liner

54" x 150' • • • ONE505054164  

PanoRama One 60/40 Perforated Film
5.7 mil white/black short-term, economy window film,  
40% transparency, 6 mil universal paper liner

54" x 150' • • • ONE604054165  

INK COMPATIBILITY

PREMIUM PSA VINYL - 7 YEAR SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Arlon DPF 4500GLX Gloss Permanent Air-Egress
3 mil white calendared vinyl with gray air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 040X55415122  

60" x 150' • • • 040X56015122

Arlon DPF 4500MLX Matte Permanent Air-Egress
3 mil white calendared vinyl with gray air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 040X55415149  

60" x 150' • • • 040X56015149

Arlon DPF 4600GLX Gloss Removable Air-Egress
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl with gray air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 040L65415102  

60" x 150' • • • 040L66015102

Arlon DPF 4600MLX Matte Removable Air-Egress
3.2 mil white calendared vinyl with gray air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40L65415149  

60" x 150' • • • 40L66015149

Drytac Polar Premium Matte Permanent
3.2 mil white calendered vinyl with gray permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • PMP54150  

60" x 150' • • • PMP60150

Drytac Polar Premium  
Matte Removable

3.2 mil white calendered vinyl with gray 
removeable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • PMR54150  

3.2 mil white calendered vinyl with clear 
removeable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • PMRC54150  

Drytac Polar Premium Air Matte Permanent
3.2 mil white calendered vinyl with gray permanent adhesive,  
air-egress liner

54" x 150' • • • PAMP54150  

60" x 150' • • • PAMP60150

INK COMPATIBILITY

SPECIALTY WINDOW FILM SIZE S L U A ITEM #

GF 207 Clear Static Cling
7 mil clear static cling on a 90# liner 54" x 150' • • • 207-5415  

GF 208 White Static Cling 
7 mil white static cling on a 90# liner

54" x 150' • • • 208-5415  

Nekoosa 
Sign-Ad

4 mil gloss clear calendered window graphic film with 
removable air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • SPECADP5450N  

4 mil clear gloss, optically clear window graphic film 
with removable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • SPMCADP5450  

4 mil white matte window graphic film with low-tack 
removable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • SPMSA5450  

6 mil white opaque gloss window film with removable 
moderate-tack adhesive (for push-pull graphics)

54" x 150' • • • SPMSABF5450  

Drytac ViziPrint Optically Clear SEL PET Film
5 mil optically clear gloss PET film with removable, reusable  
bubble-free adhesive

54" x 98' • • VPI54098-SEL  

Drytac ViziPrint Optically Clear UVL PET Film
3 mil optically clear gloss PET film with removable, reusable  
bubble-free adhesive

54" x 98' • • VPIE54098  

INK COMPATIBILITY

SPECIALTY PSA VINYL SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Mactac Printvinyl Scored
3.2 mil white matte vinyl with clear permanent adhesive and a kraft 
scored liner 1-1/4" apart

54" x 150' • • • PVS528PW54  

Arlon DPF 8000 Satin Ultra Tack
3.5 mil white vinyl with clear permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 40875415002

Arlon DPF 8200X Satin High Tack with Air-Egress 
3.5 mil white vinyl with clear permanent air-egress adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 4L825415002

GF 203 HTAPAE54 High Tack
3.0 mil polymeric white gloss calendered vinyl, clear high-tack  
permanent adhesive on a 90# air-egress layflat liner

54" x 150' • • • 203-HTAPAE54  

GF 205 Clear Permanent
3 mil white gloss vinyl with clear permanent adhesive

54" x 150' • • • 205-54  

Nextbond Premium Vinyl Clear
3.2 mil clear gloss, high-peel removable adhesive

54" x 150' • • • UVSPM400CR5  

GF 222 Semi-Rigid Permanent
6 mil white matte vinyl with clear permanent adhesive

54" x 100' • • • GF222-54100  

GF 223 Semi-Rigid Removable
6 mil white matte vinyl with clear removable adhesive

54" x 100' • • • GF223-54100  

GF 247 Print-n-Lam
3.0 mil gloss clear UV polymeric vinyl with clear permanent adhesive 
on a 90# layflat liner, perefect for printing or flat laminating

54" x 100' • • • 247-54  

Polar Grip Matte
3.2 mil polymeric vinyl, high-tack gray permanent adhesive for rough 
surfaces

54" x 150' • • • PGM54150

INK COMPATIBILITY

SPECIALTY WINDOW FILM SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Drytac ViziPrint Deco+ Clear Perm PET Film
2 mil optically clear gloss PET film with permanent acrylic adhesive

54" x 164' • • • VPDP-54164  

60" x 164' • • • VPDP60164  

Drytac  
Spot-On

4 mil white matte with a clear dot patterned removable 
adhesive 

54" x 164' • • • SPOM54164  

4 mil clear matte with a clear dot patterned removable 
adhesive 

54" x 164' • • • SPOC54164  

4 mil clear gloss with a clear dot patterned removable 
adhesive

54" x 164' • • • SPOT54164  

INK COMPATIBILITY

SPECIALTY PSA WALL VINYL & FABRIC SIZE S L U A ITEM #

ReTac Smooth 75
3.2 mil white matte with pealable ReTac adhesive for easy wall  
application and removal

54" x 150' • • • RTF54150-3.2

ReTac Smooth 150
6 mil white matte with pealable ReTac adhesive for easy wall  
application and removal

54" x 150' • • • RTF54150-6  

ReTac Sand 150
6 mil sand textured white matte with pealable ReTac adhesive for  
easy wall application and removal

54" x 150' • • • RTCS54150  

GF 226 Wallmark
6 mil white matte vinyl with clear low-tack microsphere beaded 
removable adhesive

54" x 100' • • • GF226-54  

Nekoosa Wall Graphics - High-Peel
6 mil white matte vinyl with high-peel removable adhesive

54" x 100' • • • SPM600FWR545  

Mactac Roodle Matte
6 mil semi rigid vinyl, aggressive removable adhesive, 90# super flat lite

54" x 100' • • • RO628W54  

Sihl 3208 QuickSTICK Matte Repositionable Wall Fabric
12 mil PVC-free polyester fabric with repositionable adhesive for 
interior wall graphics, decals, and panels

54" x 100' • • • 3208-54100  

CONTINUED 
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INK COMPATIBILITY

SPECIALTY PSA FLOOR VINYL SIZE S L U A ITEM #

GF 210 Traffic Graphic 
3.4 mil white matte vinyl for indoor floor graphics with removable 
adhesive (use with GF 109 laminate)

54" x 150' • • • 210-54  

GF 212 Traffic Graphic Carpet Film
3.4 mil white matte vinyl with high-tack removable adhesive, adheres 
to commercial carpets and removable

54" x 150' • • • 212-54  

Jessup TexWalk
14 mil white matte vinyl with removable adhesive, no laminate needed

48" x 82' • • • FLOOR01-T  

Jessup CatWalk
20 mil white matte vinyl for indoor floor graphics with removable  
adhesive, no laminate needed

54" x 100' • • • FLOOR01-W  

Nekoosa Trifecta
6 mil white, matte textured vinyl with removable adhesive for floor, 
wall, and window graphics

54" x 100' • • • SPMTRI54100  

LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE  
FLEET & VEHICLE WRAP VINYL

INK COMPATIBILITY

VEHICLE WRAP PSA VINYL & LAMINATE SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Arlon 2400XLP Reflective Film
5 mil reflective film with a light gray permanent adhesive and 
"X-Scape" air-egress technology (7 year)

48" x 150' • • • 024L04815122  

Arlon SLX+ with Flite Technology
2 mil white cast gloss wrap with repositionable "FLITE" air-egress 
clean removing adhesive (7 year)

54" x 150' • • • 071X05415102  

60" x 150' • • • 071X06015102

Arlon Series 3200 Optically Clear Cast Laminate
2 mil clear overlaminate with layflat synthetic liner, ideal for window  
or graphics that require perfect clarity

54" x 150' • • • 032005415000  

Arlon Series 3210 Premium Cast Laminate
1.3 mil white cast gloss UV overlaminate (7 year)

54" x 150' • • • 32105415000  

60" x 150' • • • 032106015000

Arlon Series 3220 
Premium Cast 
Laminate

2 mil clear conformable cast gloss  
UV overlaminate (7 year)

48" x 150' • • • 32204815000  

54" x 150' • • • 32205415000  

60" x 150' • • • 32206015000

2 mil clear conformable cast matte  
UV overlaminate (7 year)

60" x 150' • • • 32206015800  

Arlon Series 3270 
Premium Cast 
Laminate

2 mil white cast gloss UV overlaminate (7 year) 54" x 150' • • • 32705415000  

2 mil clear matte UV overlaminate (7 year) 60" x 150' • • • 32706015800

Avery MPI 1105 RS Easy Apply
2 mil white gloss opaque vinyl, with 90# easy apply RS liner

54" x 150" • • • A006094  

60" x 150' • • • A006091  

Avery DOL 1360Z Cast Laminate
1.3 mil optically clear high gloss, 2 mil PET liner (4 year)

54" x 150" • • • A006158  

60" x 150' • • • A006157  

Avery DOL 1360Z Max Cast Laminate
1.3 mil optically clear, ultra durable gloss, 2 mil synthetic transparent  
liner (7 year)

54" x 150" • • • A473334  

Avery DOL 1380Z Matte Cast Laminate
1.3 mil clear, matte, 2 mil PET liner (4 year)

54" x 150" • • • A529890  

General Formulations 230 AutoMark White Wrap Vinyl
2.4 mil white polymeric vinyl, with gray permanent repositionable 
adhesive, on an air-egress liner (7year)

54" x 150' • • • 230-54  

INK COMPATIBILITY

VEHICLE WRAP PSA VINYL & LAMINATE SIZE S L U A ITEM #

General Formulations 231 AutoMark Gloss Wrap Laminate
2.4 mil clear polymeric vinyl, with clear permanent  adhesive, on 53# 
PE coated liner (7year)

54" x 150' • • • 231-54  

General Formulations 830 AutoMark Cast with Drift Technology
2 mil white cast high-gloss white wrap vinyl with slidable,  
repositionable gray air-egress adhesive (8 year)

54" x 150' • • • 830-54  

60" x 150' • • • 830-60

General Formulations 831 AutoMark Cast Gloss Laminate
2 mil white cast high-gloss UV overlaminate (8 year)

54" x 150' • • • 831-54  

60" x 150' • • • 831-60

Metamark MD-X MetaWrap
2 mil cylinder cast vinyl, permanent gray solvent adhesive, 140gsm 
layflat PE kraft liner (7 years)

54" x 164' • • • MDX-100-137  

63" x 150' • • • MDX-100-160

MetaGuard MG-X Gloss Overlaminate
2 mil cylinder cast laminate, permanent clear solvent adhesive, 
140gsm layflat PE kraft liner (7 years)

54" x 164' • • • MGX-005-137  

63" x 150' • • • MGX-005-160

Contra Vision 50/50 Performance Window Perforated Film
White/black perforated window film 50% transparency

54" x 150' • • • WBPAG5013745

60" x 150' • • • WBPAG5015245

LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE 
BANNER, CANVAS & FABRIC          

INK COMPATIBILITY

BANNER SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Lumina 13 oz Gloss Scrim Banner
13 oz PVC scrim banner for general purpose signage and displays

38" x 150' • • • 75013815002  

54" x 150' • • • 75015415002  

63" x 150' • • • 75016315002  

Lumina 13 oz Matte Scrim Banner
13 oz PVC scrim banner for general purpose signage and displays

38" x 150' • • • 75013815049  

54" x 150' • • • 75015415049  

63" x 150' • • • 75016315049  

Ultraflex Superprint Plus 13 oz Matte Scrim Banner
13 oz front-lit scrim banner for general purpose signage and displays

126" x 150' • • • JFM320050  

Lumina 13 oz Double Sided Super Smooth Blockout Banner
13 oz super smooth, matte, two side printable PET banner for 
interior applications

38" x 150' • • • 75053815049  

54" x 150' • • • 75055415049  

Lumina 18 oz Double Sided Super Smooth Blockout Banner 
18 oz heavyweight, white matte, super smooth, two side printable 
non-top coated PVC scrim

38" x 150' • • • 75083815049  

54" x 150' • • • 7508-5415049   

Lumina 9 oz Mesh Banner
9 oz white matte mesh PVC banner with removable liner, 25% air flow

54" x 150' • • • 75225415509

Banner  
Hem Tape

6.5 mil clear TigerTape premium, double sided, 
banner hem tape

1" x 36 yd TIGTAPE1036B   

Banner Bond Ultra double sided hemming tape 1" x 72 yd BBU1   

Grommets
Nickel #2 grommets and washers, 3/8" hole #2 INT624395   

Brass #2 grommets and washers, 3/8" hole #2 INT624392

CONTINUED 
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INK COMPATIBILITY

CANVAS & FABRIC SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Sihl 3609 Picasso Satin Canvas 
17 mil coated satin canvas, 65/35 poly/cotton blend for easy  
stretching without cracking

54" x 50' • • • SM-3609-5450   

60" x 50' • • • 36096050

Star Media 
Display

5.2 oz white versatile polyester knit fabric 126" x 300' • • SM-142D-126   

5.2 oz white premium polyester soft knit fabric 126" x 300' PT-2006   

7.4 oz white matte polyester fabric, tightly woven in 
three layers

126" x 300' SM-105-126   

7.4 oz white super power stretch perfect for tension 
fabric displays

126" x 300' SM-149-126   

5.3 oz black versatile polyester soft knit fabric 126" x 300' PT2005B-126   

Star Media 
Backlit

8.2 oz white premium polyester backlit 126" x 300' • • SM-103D-126   

7.6 oz white, medium weight, premium knit polyester 
backlit

126"x 165' PT-6003   

Star Media 
Blockout

8.3 oz white polyester knit fabric with gray blackout back 126" x 165' • • SM-210D-126   

7.9 oz white polyester knit fabric with black opaque back 126" x 300' SM-216D-126   

Pongs Soft Image Creaseless Premium
6.5 oz densely knitted polyester fabric with 70% opacity

63" x 164' • • 59922163

126" x 164' • • 599221126

198" x 164' • • 599221198

Pongs Soft Image 240 Premium
7.5 oz versatile polyester fabric, perfect for display and banner use

198" x 164' • 599250-198P   

Pongs Soft Image Contrast
6.2 oz polyester fabric with black coated backing and white front

63" x 164' • 599150-63

198" x 164' • 599150-198   

Pongs Flag Supreme
2.65 oz polyester fabric with nearly 100% print through

63" x 328' • 5999096-63   

126" x 328' 5999096-126   

198" x 328' 5999096-198   

Pongs Backlit Premium
7.7 oz polyester fabric with a sophisticated shimmering look

198" x 164' • 599280-198D   

Pongs Artist Mambo
5 oz one side coated white polyester backlit fabric for UV and dye-sub

63" x 164' • 564160-63D   

126" x 164' • 564160-126D   

198" x 164' • 564160-198D   

Pongs Akustico
8 oz polyester sound absorbing fabric

61" x 164' • • 506251-61

122" x 164' • • 506251-122

Coldenhove Jetcol Dye Sublimation Paper
Jetcol HTR3500 105 GSM transfer paper for dye sublimation

64" x 328' JHTR364328   

126" x 459' JET126459   

YOUR ONE-STOP SHOP 
For Paper, Packaging, Wide Format and Facility Solutions 

Lindenmeyr Munroe continues to make investments in our state-of-the-art e-Commerce 
platform to improve your online experience. From in-stock products to estimated delivery 
times and order history, quickly find what you’re looking for on LindenmeyrMunroe.com

VIEW ACCURATE 
PRICING

CREATE  
FAVORITE LISTS

REVIEW ORDER 
HISTORY

LIVE ORDER 
TRACKING

REAL TIME  
INVENTORY

LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE 
PAPER, BACKLIT & DISPLAY FILM

INK COMPATIBILITY

GLOSS PAPER SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Sihl 3686 TriSolv PrimeArt Semi-Gloss 8 mil
200 gsm indoor/outdoor durable gloss, wet strength paper

42" x 165' • • • 3686-42165  

54" x 165' • • • 3686-54165  

60" x 165' • • • 3686-60165  

63" x 165' • • • 3686-63165  

Sihl 3699 TriSolv PhotoArt Gloss 9 mil
210 gsm indoor/outdoor durable gloss photo paper

36" x 150' • • • 3699-36150  

54" x 150' • • • 3699-54150  

63" x 150' • • • 3699-63150  

INK COMPATIBILITY

SATIN PAPER SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Sihl 3689 TriSolv PostArt Satin 6 mil
135 gsm indoor/outdoor durable, economical wet strength paper

54" x 200' • • • 3689-54200  

63" x 200' • • • 3689-63200  

Sihl 3145 Glamour Photo Board Satin 12 mil
275 gsm white semi-rigid photo board with an instant dry coating, 
rigid enough to stand or hang

54" x 100' • • • 314554100  

INK COMPATIBILITY

MATTE PAPER SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Sihl 3357 Pacifica II Matte 7 mil
180 gsm super smooth, bright white matte photo paper

54" x 150' • • • SM3357-54150  

INK COMPATIBILITY

DISPLAY FILM SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Sihl 3515 PolySOL Satin Roll Up Film 7 mil
240 gsm satin blockout film for roll-up banners

36" x 66' • • • SM-3515-3666  

54" x 66' • • • SM-3515-5466  

Sihl 3516 PolySOL Satin Pop Up Film 12 mil
420 gsm satin blockout film for roll-up banners

36" x 66' • • • SM-3516-3666  

54" x 66' • • • SM-3516-5466  

Natura SO420 Block Banner Matte 250
10 mil film with double layer coating on a PET & PP base, bright 
white matte finish on both sides

36" x 100' • • • SO420-36100  

54" x 100' • • • SO420-54100

Synaps OM 8 mil
85# cover, double sided white matte, waterproof, tear-proof, and 
weather resistant, PVC free

36" x 100' • • 66103  

50" x 100' • • 66104  

Synaps OM 10 mil
111# cover, double sided white matte, waterproof, tear-proof, and 
weather resistant, PVC free

36" x 100' • • 66105

50" x 100' • • 66106

Synaps OM 14 mil
166# cover, double sided white matte, waterproof, tear-proof, and 
weather resistant, PVC free

36" x 100' • • 66110NK

50" x 100' • • 66111NK  

Sihl Value Line Big Dog Roll Up 8 mil
280 gsm satin, 100% Polyester, tear resistant gray back rollup

36" x 100' • • 3396000024J9  

50" x 100' 3396000037J9  

Sihl Roll-N-Blockout 10 mil
335 gsm, Semi-Gloss, tear resistant, gray back rollup

36" x 100' • • 3216000024J9  

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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MAGNETIC & MAGNETIC RECEPTIVE 
MEDIA

INK COMPATIBILITY

MAGNETIC & MAGNETIC RECEPTIVE MEDIA SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Newlife Print Mag Printable Magnetic Media
30 mil matte white printable magnetic media (available in widths up 
to 50")

24-3/8" x 50' • • NMMWC0342450  

Newlife Print Mag High Energy PVC Printable Magnetic Media
20 mil matte white printable magnetic media (available in widths up 
to 50")

48" x 50' • • NMAMWC244850  

Newlife Cling-King Spider Matte
14 mil magnet receptive matte white and Cling King with silicone on 
the back side

50" x 60' • • • NSCKSOLWT506  

CONSULTING & SUPPORT SERVICES
In combination with our equipment and product offering,  

technicians and specialists are on-site to provide support  

as well as help install and service new equipment.

	» Find the right product

	» Create custom color profiling

	» Receive sales and operator training on the  
latest technologies

	» Request equipment installation and maintenance

	» Attend workshops at the Wide Format Experience Center

Get in touch with our 
Wide Format Application 
and Equipment Experts

INK COMPATIBILITY

AQUEOUS PHOTO PAPER SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Sihl 3999 Maranello Gloss Photo Paper 8 mil
200 gsm neutral white, high quality resin coated gloss paper, pro-
vides exceptional color gamut

24" x 100' • • 399924100  

36" x 100' • • 399936100  

42" x 100' • • 399942100  

Sihl 3620 Maranello Satin Photo Paper 8 mil
200 gsm neutral white, high quality resin coated satin paper, pro-
vides exceptional color gamut

24" x 100' • • 362024100  

36" x 100' • • 362036100  

42" x 100' • • 362042100  

Sihl 3371 Rocket Photo Paper Gloss 8 mil
190 gsm instant dry, bright white gloss photo paper

24" x 100' • • 3371-24100  

36" x 100' • • 3371-36100  

42" x 100' 3371-42100  

50" x 100' • • 3371-50100

60" x 100' • • 3371-60100  

Sihl 3506 Rocket Photo Paper Gloss 10 mil
250 gsm instant dry, bright white satin photo paper

24" x 100' 3506-24100  

36" x 100' 3506-36100  

42" x 100' 3506-42100  

Sihl 3372 Rocket Photo Paper Satin 8 mil
190 gsm instant dry, bright white satin photo paper

24" x 100' • • 3372-24100  

36" x 100' 3372-36100  

42" x 100' 33720000292Y  

50" x 100' • • 3372-50100

60" x 100' • • 3372-60100  

Sihl 3507 Rocket Photo Paper Satin 10 mil
190 gsm instant dry, bright white satin photo paper

24" x 100' • • 3507-24100  

36" x 100' 3507-36100  

42" x 100' 3507-42100  

Sihl Imola 3670 Photo Paper with PSA, 7.5 mil 
Instant dry photo paper with a pearl finish and pressure sensitive 
adhesive (also latex compatible)

36" x 100' • • 367036100301  

42" x 100' • • 367042100301  

Star Performance Matte Photo Paper 7.5 mil
180 gsm bright white cockle free, fast drying economy matte paper 
(also latex compatible)

24" x 100' • • SM-PMP-24100

36" x 100' • • SM-PMP-36100  

42" x 100' • • SM-PMP-42100  

50" x 100' • • SM-PMP-50100  

60" x 100' • • SM-PMP-60100

Sihl 3333 TrueColor Matte Paper 7 mil
7 mil/37# 140 GSM instant dry, 99% opaque, 98 bright white  
coated paper (also latex compatible)

24" x 100' • • 3333-24100  

36" x 100' • • 3333-36100  

42" x 100' • • SM333342100  

50" x 100' 3333-50100  

60" x 100' 3333-60100  

Sihl 3335 TrueColor Matte Paper 9 mil
9 mil/48# 180 GSM instant dry, 99% opaque, 100 bright white 
coated paper (also latex compatible)

24" x 100' • • 3335-24100  

36" x 100' • • 333536100  

42" x 100' • • 333542100  

60" x 100' 333560100  

Sihl 3150 Tucson 2-Sided IJ Matte Paper
4 mil 24# C2S smooth matte presentation paper, good for proofing 
or low cost posters (also latex compatible)

24" x 300' • • 3150000015HJ  

36" x 300' • • 3150000024HJ  

42" x 300' 3150000029HJ

AQUEOUS PHOTO PAPER

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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AQUEOUS SPECIALTY MEDIA
INK COMPATIBILITY

AQUEOUS SPECIALTY MEDIA SIZE S L U A ITEM #

Sihl 3604 Smart Banner 
15 mil matte flexible PVC smooth banner for indoor and short term 
outdoor use (2" core)

24" x 50' • 36042450  

36" x 50' • 36043650  

42" x 50' • 360400002983  

Sihl 3635 Standard/Contempo Vinyl Matte PSA
6 mil calendered vinyl with a durable matte coating and permanent 
adhesive (2" core)

36" x 100' • 363536100  

42" x 100' • 363500002909  

Sihl 3585 Premium Vinyl Gloss
5 mil instant dry, water & tear resistant, calendered vinyl with  
permanent adhesive (2" core)

36" x 100' • 3585-36100  

42" x 100' • 3585-42100  

Sihl 3471 SuperDry Satin Grayback Roll-Up Film
7.5 mil satin polyester film with gray blockout, for banner stands and 
trade show panels (2" core)

36" x 100' • 347136100  

42" x 100' • 347142100

Sihl 3900 SyntiTec Polypro Matte
8 mil matte, tear resistant polypropylene banner with water and 
scratch resistant coating (3" core)

36" x 100' • • 390036100  

42" x 100' • • 390042100  

Sihl 3579 Décor Brilliant Matte Canvas
15 mil bright white matte canvas (78% cotton, 22% polyester), 
stretches without cracking (2" core)

24" x 40' • 3579000015BP  

36" x 40' • SM357936040  

42" x 40' • 357942040  

Sihl 3365 Ariana Heavy Backlit Film
9 mil fast dry, matte front-print polyester backlit film (2" core)

36" x 100' • 336500002409  

42" x 100' • 3365S  

Sihl 3364 Glow SL Backlit
10.5 mil satin finish, PVC free

54" x 100' • • 3364-54100  

Accessible from any device, Lindenmeyr Munroe’s interactive virtual 
tour lets you explore 15,000 sq ft of the most innovative wide format 

solutions from the comfort of your home or office!

A N  E XC I T I N G 
A DV E N T U R E  AWA I T S !

For more information or to schedule an in-person showroom visit, 
please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative 
or email us at wideformat@lindenmeyr.com

TAKE THE WIDE FORMAT VIRTUAL TOUR!

PRESSURE SENSITIVE LAMINATE & MOUNTING ADHESIVE SIZE ITEM #

Arlon Series 3510 
Calendered Promo 
Overlaminate

3.2 mil gloss clear, printable PVC laminate, permanent 
adhesive (up to 3 years)

54" x 150' 40515415100  

3.2 mil matte clear, printable PVC laminate, permanent 
adhesive (up to 3 years)

54" x 150' 40515415800  

Arlon Series 3420 
Calendered Polymeric 
Overlaminate

3.0 mil gloss clear, PVC laminate, with UV inhibitors and UL 410 
approved for floor graphics, permanent adhesive (up to 5 years)

54" x 150' 34205415100  

60" x 150' 34206015100

3.0 mil matte clear, PVC laminate, with UV inhibitors and UL 410 
approved for floor graphics, permanent adhesive (up to 5 years)

54" x 150' 34205415800  

60" x 150' 34206015800  

3.0 mil satin clear, PVC laminate, with UV inhibitors and UL 410 
approved for floor graphics, permanent adhesive (up to 5 years)

54" x 150' 034205415200  

60" x 150' 34206015200  

Nekoosa Calendered 
Vinyl Overlaminate

3.2 mil gloss clear, printable PVC laminate, permanent 
adhesive (up to 3 years)

54" x 150' LM3CL5450  

3.2 mil lustre clear, UV resistant PVC laminate, permanent 
adhesive (up to 4 years)

54" x 150' LM3LL5450A

3.2 mil matte clear, UV resistant PVC laminate, permanent 
adhesive (up to 4 years)

54" x 150' LM3MCL5450  

60" x 150' LM3MCL6050  

NextBond Calendered 
Vinyl Overlaminate

3.2 mil optically clear gloss vinyl, permanent adhesive (5-year) 54" x 150' UVLM3CL5450  

3.2 mil matte vinyl, permanent adhesive (5-year) 54" x 150' UVLM3MCL5450  

3.2 mil luster vinyl, permanent adhesive (5-year) 54" x 150' UVLM3LL5450

GF 400 Gloss UV Clear PVC Laminate
3 mil gloss clear UV resistant PVC laminate (4 year)

38" x 150' GF400-38

54" x 150' GF400-54  

GF 401 Lustre UV Clear PVC Laminate
3 mil lustre clear UV resistant PVC laminate (4 year)

38" x 150' GF401-38

54" x 150' GF401-54  

GF 402 Matte UV Clear PVC Laminate
3 mil matte clear UV resistant PVC laminate (4 year)

38" x 150' GF402-38

54" x 150' GF402-54  

GF 109 Traffic Graffic Laminate
5 mil scratch resistant clear PVC indoor floor laminate with a textured matte finish 
(UL410 Classified as Slip Resistant)

54" x 150' 109-54  

GF 213 Traffic Graffic Laminate
3.75 mil embossed clear polypropylene indoor laminate, safe for indirect food contact 
(UL410 Classified as Slip Resistant)

54" x 150' 213-54  

GF 111 Dry Erase Laminate
2 mil clear polypropylene dry erase laminate

54" x 150' GF11154150  

Nekoosa Clear Air-Egress Mounting Film
1 mil mounting film: permanent adhesive side 1/removable adhesive side 2/clear air-
egress liner (3 years)

38" x 150' 100AEPR3850

54" x 150' CMMT100R5450

Nekoosa Optically Clear Mounting Film
1 mil optically clear mounting film: permanent adhesive side 1/removable adhesive side 
2/clear liner (3 years)

38" x 150' CMTT100PR385

54" x 150' CMTT100PR545

Brown Kraft Laminating Paper
30# uncoated brown kraft paper for use in single side lamination or at workstations (3" core)

38" x 450' KPB-38450

55" x 450' KPB-55450  

PRESSURE SENSITIVE LAMINATE 
& MOUNTING ADHESIVE

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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RIGID SUBSTRATES SIZE ITEM #

3A FOME-COR  3/16" Bright White Foam Board 
3/16" white pillowing foam board, with double clay-coated paper facers,  
25 sheets per carton

24" x 36" 11101-2436C

32" x 40" 11101-3240C

40" x 60" 11101-4060C

48" x 96" 11101-4896C  

48" x 96" (310/SK) 11101-4896B  

60" x 120" 11101-60120C

3A FOME-COR  3/16" Black Foam Board
3/16" black pillowing foam with black uncoated paper facers, 25 sheets per carton

48" x 96" 11188-4896C  

3A FOME-COR 1/2" Bright White Foam Board
1/2" white pillowing foam with clay-coated paper facers, 10 sheets per carton

48" x 96" 11272-4896C  

3A FOME-COR with ENCORE TECHNOLOGY 3/16" Bright White Foam Board 
3/16" white recovery/memory foam board, with double clay-coated paper facers,  
25 sheets per carton

24" x 36" 21150-2436C  

32" x 40" 21150-3240C  

40" x 60" 21150-4060C  

48" x 96" 21150-4896C  

48" x 96" (310/SK) 21150-4896B

50" x 100" (210/SK) 21150-50100B  

60" x 120" (20/CA) 21150-60120C  

3A FOME-COR QUICKSTICK 3/16" White Self Adhesive High-Tack Foam Board
3/16" white non-pillowing foam: one side clay-coated paper, one side high-tack  
permanent PSA, 25 sheets per carton

24" x 36" 12107-2436C  

32" x 40" 12107-3240C  

40" x 60" 12107-4060C  

48" x 96" 12107-4896C

3A FOME-COR SINGLESTEP 3/16" Foamboard Heat-Activated Adhesive 1-Side
3/16" white non-pillowing foam: one side clay-coated paper, one side heat-activated 
adhesive, 25 sheets per carton

24" x 36" 12105-2436C

32" x 40" 12105-3240C

40" x 60" 12105-4060C

Gilman InSite Reveal 3/16" White Foam Board 
3/16" white non-pillowing foam board with moisture-resistant clay-coated paper facers, 
25 sheets per carton

24" x 36" IR2436316W  

32" x 40" IR3240316W

40" x 60" IR4060316W

48" x 96" IR4896316W  

50" x 100" (200/SK) IR50100316W

60" x 120" (16/CA) IR60120316W

Gilman InSite Reveal 3/16" Black Foam Board
3/16" black non-pillowing foam with moisture-resistant clay-coated paper facers,  
25 sheets per carton

48" x 96" IR4896316B  

Gilman InSite Reveal 1/2" White Foam Board
1/2" white non-pillowing foam with moisture-resistant clay-coated paper facers,  
12 sheets per carton

48" x 96" IR489612W

Gilman InSite Reveal 3/16" White Self Adhesive Foam Board
3/16" white non-pillowing foam: one side clay-coated paper, one side high-tack  
permanent PSA, 25 sheets per carton

24" x 36" IRSA2436316W  

32" x 40" IRSA3240316W  

40" x 60" IRSA4060316W  

48" x 96" IRSA4896316W  

Gilman InSite Reveal 3/16" White with Heat-Activated Adhesive
3/16" white non-pillowing foam: one side clay-coated paper, one side heat-activated 
adhesive, 25 sheets per carton

24" x 36" IRHA2436316W  

32" x 40" IRHA3240316W  

40" x 60" IRHA4060316W  

48" x 96" IRHA4896316W  

RIGID SUBSTRATES RIGID SUBSTRATES SIZE ITEM #

GP APEX Rigid  
Polystyrene Faced 
Foam Board

3/16" W/W/W, 15 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60102-4896  

3/16" W/W/W, 10 sheets per carton 60" x 120" 68122-60120  

1/2" W/W/W, 12 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60202-4896  

1/2" W/W/W, 8 sheets per carton 60" x 120" 68212-60120

3/4" W/W/W, 8 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60402-4896

1" W/W/W, 6 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60502-4896

3/16" B/B/B, 15 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60109-4896  

3/16" B/B/B, 10 sheets per carton 60" x 120" 68119-60120

1/2" B/B/B, 12 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60209-4896  

1/2" B/B/B, 8 sheets per carton 60" x 120" 68219-60120

3/4" B/B/B, 8 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60409-4896

1" B/B/B, 6 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60509-4896

3/16" W/B/B, 15 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60107-4896

1/2" W/B/B, 12 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 60207-4896

Gilman INFINITY  
Polystyrene Faced 
Foam Board

3/16" white, 16 sheets per carton 48" x 96" INF4896316W  

3/16" white, 320 sheets per skid 50" x 100" INF50100316W

3/16" white, 16 sheets per carton 60" x 120" INF60120316W  

3/16" white/black/white, 16 sheets per carton 48" x 96" INF4896WBW

3/16" white/black/black, 16 sheets per carton 48" x 96" INF4896316WB

3/16" black, 16 sheets per carton 48" x 96" INF4896316B  

1/2" white, 12 sheets per carton 48" x 96" INF489612W  

1/2" white, 6 sheets per carton 60" x 120" INF6012012W  

GATORFOAM

3/16" White/White/White Polystyrene foam bonded  
between wood-fiber veneer facers

48" x 96" 80102-4896  

1/2" White/White/White, 12 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 80202-4896  

3/4" White/White/White, 8 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 80402-4896

1" White/White/White, 6 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 80502-4896EX

3/16" White/Black/White, 15 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 90102-4896

1/2" White/Black/White, 12 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 90202-4896

3/16" Black/Black/Black, 15 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 90108-4896  

1/2" Black/Black/Black, 12 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 90208-4896  

3/4" Black/Black/Black, 8 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 90408-4896

1" Black/Black/Black, 6 sheets per carton 48" x 96" 90508-4896

Polar High Quality, 
100% Paper Honey-
comb Display Paper 
Board

1/4" White/White/White, eco-friendly honeycomb paper 
board, 24 sheets per carton

48" x 96" 17625

1/4" White/White/White, eco-friendly honeycomb paper 
board, 24 sheets per carton

60" x 120" 17633

1/2" White/White/White, eco-friendly honeycomb paper 
board, 12 sheets per carton

48" x 96" 17638  

1/2" White/White/White, eco-friendly honeycomb paper 
board, 84 sheets per skid

48" x 96" PLR5WWW4896C

1/2" White/White/White, eco-friendly honeycomb paper 
board, 12 sheets per carton

60" x 120" 17646

DISPA, Innovative Paper Board, 100% FSC-Certified, Fully Recyclable
3.8mm white eco-friendly composite paper board, 250 sheets per skid

49.2" x 90" DIS38WW4990

48" x 96" DIS38WW4896

Gilman EAGLECELL  
Paper Honeycomb 
Board                                                                                                                                   

1/2" White/Kraft/White, eco-friendly honeycomb paper 
board, 12 sheets per carton

48" x 96" EGL489612WK  

1/4" White/White/White, 24 sheets per carton 60" x 120" EGL6012014W  

1/2" White/White/White, 12 sheets per carton 60" x 120" EGL6012012W  

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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RIGID SUBSTRATES SIZE ITEM #

SINTRA Expanded 
Premium PVC

1mm matte bright white, 250 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 40101-4896  

2mm matte bright white, 200 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 40201-4896

3mm matte bright white, 150 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 40301-4896

3mm matte bright white, 150 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 40301-4896

6mm matte bright white, 80 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 40601-4896

SINTRA VERS  
Expanded PVC

3mm matte bright white, 150 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 45301-4896  

3mm matte bright white, 10 sheets per carton (mask 1-side) 48" x 96" 453014896MCA  

3mm matte bright white, 150 sheets per skid (mask 1-side) 48" x 96" 45301-4896M  

3mm matte bright white, 150 sheets per skid 50" x 100" 45301-50100

3mm matte bright white, 120 sheets per skid 60" x 120" 45301-60120  

3mm matte bright white, 120 sheets per skid (mask 1-side) 60" x 120" 45301-60120M  

3mm matte black, 150 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 45302-4896

3mm matte black, 120 sheets per skid 60" x 120" 45302-60120

6mm matte bright white, 80 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 46501-4896

6mm matte bright white, 5 sheets per carton (mask 1-side) 48" x 96"  456014896MCA  

6mm matte bright white, 80 sheets per skid (mask 1-side) 48" x 96" 46501-4896M  

6mm matte black, 80 sheets per skid 48" x 96" 45602-4896

6mm matte black, 60 sheets per skid 60" x 120" 45602-60120

Foamalux Premium 
PVC (Masked One 
Side)

3mm matte white, 226 sheets per skid 38.82" x 94.96" FE30W0986FFX  

6mm matte white, 5 sheets per carton 48" x 96" FE60W122FXBX  

6mm matte white, 75 sheets per skid 48" x 96" FE60W1220FFX  

6mm matte white, 75 sheets per skid 50" x 100" FE60W1270FFS  

Foamalux Black  
Premium PVC  
(Masked One Side)

3mm matte black, 10 sheets per carton 48" x 96" FE30B1220FBX  

3mm matte black, 150 sheets per skid 48" x 96" FE30B1220FFX  

3mm matte black, 150 sheets per skid 50" x 100" FE30B1270FFX  

6mm matte black, 5 sheets per carton 48" x 96" FE6X122FFXBX  

6mm matte black, 75 sheets per skid 48" x 96" FE60B1220FFX  

6mm matte black, 75 sheets per skid  50" x 100" FE60B1270FFX   

Hi-Core 4 mm White 
Corrugated Plastic MF

50 sheets per carton 24" x 18" RMA401065  

1100 sheets per skid 24" x 18" RMA401048  

275 sheets per skid 36" x 24" RMA401061  

25 sheets per carton 48" x 96" RMA401013  

275 sheets per skid 48" x 96" RMA40101  

275 sheets per skid 50" x 100" RMA40105  

275 sheets per skid 60" x 120" RMA401021  

Vistar High Impact 
Polystyrene

0.020" white B1, 25 sheets per carton 48" x 96" RXA05BW37  

0.020" white B1, 300 sheets per carton 48" x 96" RXA05BW14

0.030" white B1, 20 sheets per carton 48" x 96" RXA08BW6

0.030" white B1, 200 sheets per skid 48" x 96" RXA08BW3

0.030" white B1, 200 sheets per skid 50" x 100" RXA08BW4  

0.040" white B1, 15 sheets per carton 48" x 96" RXA10BW7  

0.040" white B1, 150 sheets per skid 48" x 96" RXA10BW2

0.060" white B1, 10 sheets per carton 48" x 96" RXA15BW8  

0.060" white B1, 100 sheets per skid 48" x 96" RXA15BW2  

RIGID SUBSTRATES SIZE ITEM #

Tango SBS Board 
White - 12 pt

500 sheets skid pack, 12 pt C1S 50" x 100" P11250100FSC  

400 sheets skid pack, 12 pt C1S 60" x 120" P11260120FSC  

250 sheets skid pack, 12 pt C2S

48" x 96" 2WT124896S  

50" x 100" 2WT1250100S  

60" x 120" 2WT1260120S  

Tango SBS Board 
White - 18 pt

250 sheets pack, 18 pt C2S
48" x 96" 2WT184896S  

60" x 120" 2WT1860120S  

Tango SBS Board 
White - 24 pt

250 sheets skid pack, 24 pt C1S 48" x 96" 1WT244896S  

500 sheets skid pack, 24 pt C1S 50" x 100" P12450100FSC  

400 sheets skid pack, 24 pt C1S 60" x 120" P12460120FSC  

250 sheets skid pack, 24 pt C2S

48" x 96" 2WT244896S  

50" x 100" 2WT2450100S  

60" x 120" 2WT2460120S  

400 sheets skid pack, 24 pt C2S 60" x 120" P22460120FSC  

Tango SBS Board 
White - 48 pt C2S

250 sheets skid pack 48" x 96" 2WT484896S

250 sheets skid pack 50" x 100" P24850100  

Digital Corrugated 
Cardboard

32B Flute - White/White/White, 300 sheets per skid 48" x 96" CORB-WWW4896  

32B Flute - White/White/White, 50 sheets per carton 60" x 120" CORBWWW60120  

32E Flute - White/Kraft/White, 50 sheets per carton 48" x 96" CORE-WKW4896  

32E Flute - White/White/White, 50 sheets per carton 60" x 120" COREWWW60120  

HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
DISPLAYS SIZE ITEM #

Signicade White A Frame Sign 
130W (attach sign facers with hook & loop or well nuts)

24" x 63" SIGNCADE130W  

Signicade White Deluxe A Frame Sign 
140W (quick change grooves/tabs, no fasteners needed)

24" x 63" SIGNCADE140W  

Signicade Black Deluxe A Frame Sign
140W (quick change grooves/tabs, no fasteners needed)

24" x 63" SIGNCADE140B  

STEP STAKES SIZE ITEM #

9 gauge metal H standard duty wire step stakes, 50 per carton 10" x 30" VM100  

9 gauge metal U-Top heavy duty wire step stakes, 6" wide base, 25 per carton 10" x 30" VM200  

9 gauge metal H wire 1/2 size step stakes, 100 per carton 10" x 15" SS-1-15  

APPLICATION TAPES SIZE ITEM #

PerfecTear Plus GXP750 Application Tape
Medium tack, 4 mil layflat white, tears cleanly and pulls apart with no adhesive transfer

12" x 300' 404393

24" x 300' 412543N  

48" x 300' 412768R  

PerfecTear Plus GXP775 Application Tape
High-tack, 4 mil layflat white, tears cleanly and pulls apart with no adhesive transfer

12" x 300' 409972

24" x 300' 410275N

48" x 300' 409489N

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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BANNER STANDS

UTILITY
• Economy retractable banner stand 
• Two twist-out feet for added stability
• Silver finish
• Clamp top bar

• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183799 22" 60”

INE184108 24"

78¾”
INE183721 31½"

INE183724 33½"

INE184078 36"

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS8
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UTILITY
• Economy retractable banner stand 
• Two twist-out feet for added stability
• Silver finish
• Clamp top bar

• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183799 22" 60”

INE184108 24"

78¾”
INE183721 31½"

INE183724 33½"

INE184078 36"

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS8
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LUX
• Premium retractable banner stand
• Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Features a fixed bungee pole for a visible graphic 

height of 78¾”
• Clamp top bar
• Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
• Choice of carry bags
• 48” and 60” width banner stands include two poles 

for maximum stability

Base Type

• STANDARD features standard tape-in method, 
with adhesive tape fastened to the leader.

• INTERCHANGEABLE features hook & loop 
system for interchangeable graphics. Hook comes 
fastened to leader, additional loop provided to 
fasten to graphic.

Standard
Tape Leader

Interchangeable
Hook & Loop Leader

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS16
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LUX  
ELITE
• Premium retractable banner stand
• Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Features a telescopic pole for a range of visible 

graphic heights up to 86”
• Clamp top bar
• Adjustable feet underneath base for uneven floors
• Choice of carry bags
• 48” and 60” width banner stands include two poles 

for maximum stability

Base Type

• STANDARD features standard tape-in method, 
with adhesive tape fastened to the leader.

• INTERCHANGEABLE features hook & loop 
system for interchangeable graphics. Hook comes 
fastened to leader, additional loop provided to 
fasten to graphic.

• CLAMP features clamp fastener in the base and 
easy access graphics tensioner.

Telescopic
up to 86”

Standard
Tape Leader

Interchangeable
Hook & Loop Leader

Clamp
Clamp Bar Leader

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS18
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MOTION
• Economy X-Banner Stand
• Quick assembly time
• Grommeted banner is secured to the hardware 

with four acorn nuts
• Rubber, non-slip feet
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183379 24” 63”

INE183382 31½” 72”

PERFORMER
• Premium Adjustable X-Banner Stand
• Features telescopic arms and adjustable hub to 

accommodate varying graphic heights and widths
• Grommeted banner mounts on four hooks
• Rubber, non-slip feet
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE817111 18” to 48” 72” to 86”

31
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TENSION BANNER STANDS

SCREEN
• Adjustable banner stand featuring telescopic 

poles that allow for varying graphic heights and 
widths perfect for large graphic backdrops

• Can be used single or double-sided
• Banner can be attached to frame with pole 

pockets OR grommets and banner bungees
• Includes carry bag
• Black finish

SCREEN XL
• Adjustable banner stand featuring telescopic 

poles that allow for varying graphic heights and 
widths perfect for large graphic backdrops

• Can be used single or double-sided
• Banner can be attached to frame with pole 

pockets OR grommets and banner bungees
• Includes carry bag
• Silver finish

Item Number Width Height

INE183826 56” to 90” 42” to 90”

Item Number Width Height

INE447853 60” to 120” 60” to 120”

30
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TENSION BANNER STANDS

APERTURE
• Professional retractable banner stand
• Silver finish with black end caps
• Features a telescopic pole for a range  

of visible graphic heights up to 84”
• Clamp top bar
• Adjustable feet underneath base for 

uneven floors
• Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE447883 24” 69” to 84”

INE447886 31½”

62” to 84”
INE447889 33½”

INE447895 36”

INE447901 393⁄8”

APERTURE 
CARBON
• Professional retractable banner stand
• Black finish with black end caps
• Features a telescopic pole for a range  

of visible graphic heights 62” to 84”
• Clamp top bar
• Adjustable feet underneath base for 

uneven floors
• Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE447922 33½” 62” to 84”

Telescopic
up to 84”

Telescopic
up to 84”

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS 13
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PROBE
• Performance retractable banner stand
• Silver finish
• Features a fixed bungee pole for  

a visible graphic height of 78¾”
• One twist-out foot for added stability
• Clamp top bar
• Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183259 33½”
78¾”

INE183262 393⁄8”

PROBE 
ELITE
• Performance retractable banner stand
• One twist-out foot for added stability
• Silver finish
• Features a telescopic pole for a range  

of visible graphic heights 62” to 86”
• Clamp top bar
• Includes padded carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE816533 33½”
62” to 86”

INE816539 393⁄8”

Telescopic
up to 86”

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS12

LindenmeyrMunroe.com       For more information, please contact your local Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

UTILITY 
CARBON
• Economy retractable banner stand
• Two twist-out feet for added stability
• Black finish
• Clamp top bar
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE183823 31½"

78¾”INE183892 33½"

INE184147 36"

UTILITY 
TABLETOP
• Economy tabletop retractable banner stand
• Two twist-out feet for added stability
• Silver finish
• Clamp top bar
• Includes carry bag

Item Number Width Height

INE816907 22” 28”

INE816910 24” 36”

INE816913 36” 48”

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS 9
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SIGNATURE
• Small desktop retractable banner stand
• Silver finish with chrome-effect end caps
• Lightweight aluminum construction
• Adhesive top bar

Item Number Width Height

INE183988 11” 17”

RETRACTABLE BANNER STANDS 27
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SIZE ITEM #

24" x 78.75" INE184108  

31.5" x 78.75" INE183721  

33.5" x 78.75" INE183724  

SIZE ITEM #

31.5" x 78.75" INE183235  

33.5" x 78.75" INE183238  

SIZE ITEM #

56"-90"W x 42"-90"H INE183826  

60"-120"W x 60"-120"H INE447853  

SIZE ITEM #

33.5" x 84" INE814344  

36" x 84" INE814347  

SIZE ITEM #

24" x 63" INE183379  

SIZE ITEM #

33.5" x 78" ABS1-18  

SIZE ITEM #

11" x 17" INE183988  

SIZE ITEM #

33.5" x 84" INE447889

SIZE ITEM #

33.5" x 86" INE816533  

SIZE ITEM #

24" x 36" INE816910  

Utility  
BANNER STAND

Silver, adhesive leader, set 
height, includes bag

Lux  
BANNER STAND

Silver, fixed bungee pole 
for a visible graphic height 
of 78-3/4", includes 
padded bag

Screen  
LARGE-SCALE BACKDROP BANNER STAND 

Telescopic pole for varying graphic height and width, includes 
carry bag

Lux Elite  
BANNER STAND

Silver, hook & loop fastener 
to leader, telescopic pole 
for varied heights up to 84", 
includes padded bag

Motion  
TENSION X BANNER 
STAND

Black, includes carry bag

Economy  
BANNER STAND 

Silver, narrow base, twin 
aluminum feet, includes 
nylon bag, 6 per carton

Signature  
DESKTOP STAND

Silver, adhesive top bar, set 
height

Aperture  
PROFESSIONAL 
BANNER STAND

Silver, clamp top bar, 
telescopic pole for varied 
heights up to 84", includes 
padded bag

Probe Elite  
BANNER STAND

Silver, adhesive leader, 
telescopic pole for varied 
heights up to 86", includes 
padded bag

Utility  
TABLETOP STAND

Silver, clamp top bar, twist 
out feet, includes carrying 
bag

MORE BANNER HARDWARE &  
DISPLAYS AVAILABLE!

•	 Tension Banner Stands 
•	 Rigid Displays
•	 Pop-Up & Back Wall Systems
•	 Fabric Displays
•	 Outdoor Displays 
•	 Informational & Promotion Units

ENGINEERING ROLLS
BOND SIZE ITEM #

20lb - 3" core, untaped, 2 rolls per carton

18" x 500' 430C18L-2B  

22" x 500' 430C22L  

24" x 500' 430C24L  

30" x 500' 430C30L  

34" x 500' 430C34L  

36" x 500' 430C36L  

24lb - 3" core, untaped, 2 rolls per carton

24" x 500' 435C24LS  

30" x 500' 435C30LS

36" x 500' 435C36LS  

INKJET BOND SIZE ITEM #

20lb - 2" core, untaped, 4 rolls per carton

24" x 150' 730245U

30" x 150' 730305U

36" x 150' 730365U

24lb - 2" core, untaped, 4 rolls per carton

24" x 150' 731245U  

30" x 150' 731305U

36" x 150' 731365U  

got ink?

Shop online at LindenmeyrMunroe.com 
to explore our extensive selection of inks, 
printheads and maintenance kits for all 
wide format print technology, including:

Lindenmeyr Munroe is your ultimate 
source for wide format inks from 

premium manufacturers HP, Epson, 
Roland and Canon.

•	 Aqueous
•	 Dye-Sublimation
•	 Eco-Solvent
•	 Latex

•	 Resin
•	 UV Curable
•	 UV Gel

http://LindenmeyrMunroe.com
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WE’RE HERE FOR THE 

long haul
Our local warehouses are well-stocked and our 
trucks are ready to roll with your next order. 

For more information, please contact your local  
Lindenmeyr Munroe sales representative.

LindenmeyrMunroe.com

REPRESENTING THE TOP WORLD-CLASS MANUFACTURERS
WITH HIGH-PERFORMANCE, QUALITY PRODUCTS

 ®

®

JESSUP
Adhesive Coated Films

®
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	Latex, Eco Solvent, UV Curable 
Self-Adhesive Vinyl
	Economy PSA Vinyl - 3 Year
	Intermediate PSA Vinyl - 5 Year
	Premium PSA Vinyl - 7 Year
	Perforated Window Film
	Specialty Window Film
	Specialty PSA Vinyl
	Specialty PSA Wall Vinyl & Fabric
	Specialty PSA Floor Vinyl

	LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE 
FLEET & VEHICLE WRAP VINYL
	Vehicle Wrap PSA Vinyl & Laminate

	LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE BANNER, CANVAS & FABRIC          
	Banner 
	Canvas & Fabric

	LATEX, ECO SOLVENT, UV CURABLE PAPER, BACKLIT & DISPLAY FILM
	Gloss Paper
	Satin Paper
	Matte Paper
	Display Film

	MAGNETIC & MAGNETIC RECEPTIVE MEDIA
	Magnetic & Magnetic Receptive Media

	AQUEOUS PHOTO PAPER
	Aqueous Photo Paper

	AQUEOUS SPECIALTY MEDIA
	Aqueous Specialty Media

	PRESSURE SENSITIVE LAMINATE & Mounting ADHESIVE
	Pressure Sensitive Laminate & Mounting Adhesive

	RIGID SUBSTRATES
	Rigid Substrates

	HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
	Displays
	Step Stakes
	Application Tapes
	Banner Stands

	ENGINEERING ROLLS
	Bond
	Inkjet Bond


